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Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Break Stuff

Oh Henry My Henry
Axolotl

Krustys Best and the Rest
7....Yahtzee SF BB
Captain Luck BBSF12
*Butcher Shop
Bulldogs 33

Grinders5

Fly Route
'SAsBRbb125
Bucksnort Boys SF Il

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Axolotl

7....Yahtzee SF BB
Krustys Best and the Rest
Fly Route

*Butcher Shop

Oh Henry My Henry
Break Stuff

Captain Luck BBSF12
'SAsBRbb125
Bucksnort Boys SF Il
Bulldogs 33

Grinders5

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
7....Yahtzee SF BB
Oh Henry My Henry
Bucksnort Boys SF I
Axolotl

Break Stuff

Captain Luck BBSF12
'SAsBRbb125

Fly Route

Krustys Best and the Rest
*Butcher Shop
Grinders5

Bulldogs 33

211.90
187.60
175.40
164.50
150.95
146.90
141.75
141.10
118.95
110.15
107.50
107.45

186.80
167.10
166.90
155.45
154.20
143.50
142.15
139.05
133.80
128.60
122.10

68.85

205.05
162.35
162.30
157.45
156.25
150.45
137.35
131.85
130.85
115.80
105.15
104.70

-42.70
-42.75
-47.60
-48.80
-54.60
-67.70
-73.20
-74.20
-89.25
-99.90
-100.35
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